BIOHAZARD

BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

BIOHAZARD

Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Vadodara; Gujarat-390023

Date

Time

Yellow

No. of Weight
Bags (in Kg)

1-Jan-26

2-Jan-26

2:56 PM

3-Jan-26

4-Jan-26

5-Jan-26

3:01 PM

6-Jan-26

7-Jan-26

2:55 PM

8-Jan-26

9-Jan-26

2:59 PM

10-Jan-26

11-Jan-26

12-Jan-26

3:00 PM

13-Jan-26

14-Jan-26

15-Jan-26

16-Jan-26

3:01 PM

17-Jan-26

18-Jan-26

19-Jan-26

2:57 PM

20-Jan-26

21-Jan-26

3:03 PM

22-Jan-26

23-Jan-26

2:58 PM

24-Jan-26

25-Jan-26

26-Jan-26

27-Jan-26

C|l0o|0o(Cc(nnCo|v|O|W(OCC|v|O|O|C(V|O|Q|IN[(O(n|jO|N|O|OC(|(n

28-Jan-26

3:01 PM

[
w

29-Jan-26

o

30-Jan-26

3:00 PM

H

31-Jan-26

OIN|IO|(PCICOICIOIN(O(N|IO|W|C|IO(NO|0|C|W|IC[(SIN|OIN|(SIN|IO|O|N

o

Total

Do
(=)
~
(8]

C|lo|0o|Oo|Oo|(c|jo|0|0|O|(Oc|Oo|0|0|O|O|(O|0|0O|O0|O|(O|O|O0|O0|O|O|O|O|O|O

S|lo|0o|O0|Oo|(oc|jo|0|0|O|(Oc|0o|0o|0|O|O|(O|0O|0O|0|O|(O|O|O0|O0|O|O|O|O|O|O

JAN-2026

Total Waste

No. of
Bags

o

(in Kg)
0

8

0

0

13

0

8

0

12

0

0

18

0

0

0

12

0

0

12

0

11

0

11

0

0

0

0

21

0

7

old|O|IN|[O|C|C|O|d|O|d|O|O|O|O|(d|O|O|O|0 OO |d|O|W|OC|UN|O|O(W

0

(84
o

133




