



BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION



Location: Indira Ivf Hospital Limited; Vadodara; Gujarat-390023

JAN-2026

Date	Time	Yellow		Red		White		Blue		Total Waste	
		No. of Bags	Weight (In Kg)								
1-Jan-26										0	0
2-Jan-26	2:56 PM	2	5	1	3	0	0	0	0	3	8
3-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5-Jan-26	3:01 PM	2	7	2	5	0	0	1	1	5	13
6-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7-Jan-26	2:55 PM	2	5	1	3	0	0	0	0	3	8
8-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9-Jan-26	2:59 PM	2	7	2	5	0	0	0	0	4	12
10-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12-Jan-26	3:00 PM	3	9	2	6	0	0	1	3	6	18
13-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16-Jan-26	3:01 PM	2	6	1	3	0	0	1	3	4	12
17-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
19-Jan-26	2:57 PM	3	8	3	4	0	0	0	0	6	12
20-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21-Jan-26	3:03 PM	2	6	2	5	0	0	0	0	4	11
22-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
23-Jan-26	2:58 PM	2	5	1	4	0	0	1	2	4	11
24-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
28-Jan-26	3:01 PM	4	13	3	8	0	0	0	0	7	21
29-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30-Jan-26	3:00 PM	2	4	1	2	0	0	1	1	4	7
31-Jan-26		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total		26	75	19	48	0	0	5	10	50	133